Brand PART NO. Ring Size Pattern Load Speed PR/LR Tread Depth                            (MOLD)Std. UTQG Section Width Overall Dia. Max Load Single Max Air Pressure Static Loaded Radius Theoretical M+S Weight
Index Rating (mm) 32nds Rim (mm) inch (mm) inch (kg) lbs (S) (kPa) psi (mm) (inch) Rolling Radius (kg)
LIONHART LHS32035020II 20 245/35ZR20 LH-THREE II 95/XL W / 8 10 8½J / 248 9.8 680 26.8 690 1521 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS32040010II 20 245/40ZR20 LH-THREE II 99/XL W / 8 10 8½J / 248 9.8 704 27.7 775 1709 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS32035050II 20 255/35ZR20 LH-THREE II 97/XL W / 8 10 9J / 260 10.2 686 27 730 1609 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS32030040II 20 275/30ZR20 LH-THREE II 97/XL W / 8 10 9½J / 278 10.9 674 26.5 730 1609 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS32035010II 20 275/35ZR20 LH-THREE II 102/XL W / 8 10 9½J / 278 10.9 700 27.6 850 1874 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS32030060II 20 285/30ZR20 LH-THREE II 99/XL W / 8.8 11 10J / 290 11.4 680 26.8 775 1709 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS32825010II 28 295/25ZR28 LH-THREE II 103/XL W / 8 10 10½J / 301 11.9 859 33.8 875 1929 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
LIONHART LHS33030010II 30 265/30ZR30 LH-THREE II 105/XL W / 8 10 9½J / 271 10.7 922 36.3 925 2039 290/340 42/49 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Looking for dependable wheels and tires? Rely on Lionhart for quality and long-lasting products.